HE WORLD'S MOST FAMOUS CUBAN RESTAURANT™

Wersailles

FAMILY SPECIALS TO GO

(Serves 10 people)

FRIED CHICKEN CHUNKS “CHICHARRONES”

Marinated with Garlic and Spices.
Served with White Rice, Sweet Plantains, Cuban Mojo and Onions.

IMPERIAL RICE

Rice Cooked with Saffron and Deboned Chicken, Roasted Red Bell Peppers,
Green Peas and Hard Boiled Egg.

Topped with Mayonnaise or Cheese au Gratin.

Served with Sweet Plantains.

CHICKEN AND YELLOW RICE

Chicken Cooked with Yellow Rice, Roasted Red Bell Peppers and Green Peas.
Served with Sweet Plantains.

ROAST PORK CUBAN STYLE

Marinated with Cuban Mojo and Slow Roasted.
Served with Moro Rice and Boiled Yuca with Mojo.

FRIED PORK CHUNKS

A Cuban Classic. Served with Moros Rice and Sweet Plantains.

ROPA VIEJA

Shredded Beef Cooked with Garlic, Onions, Bell Peppers, Wine and Tomato Sauce.

Served with White Rice and Sweet Plantains.

HOUSE SALAD

Mixed Romaine and Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions and Cucumbers.

MOROS RICE

WHITE RICE

YELLOW RICE

YUCA WITH MOJO

SWEET PLANTAINS

“YUQUITA FRITA” Served with Cilantro Sauce
25 HAM CROQUETTE

MARIQUITAS WITH MOJO

TAMALE WRAPPED IN CORN HUSK

$82.00

$72.00

$72.00

$89.50

$85.00

$85.00

$24.00

$22.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$24.95
$50.00
$18.00
$32.95
$24.95

3-20



HE WORLD'S MOST FAMOUS CUBAN RESTAURANT™

Wersailles

FAMILY SPECIALS TO GO

(Serves 5 people)

FRIED CHICKEN CHUNKS “CHICHARRONES”

Marinated with Garlic and Spices.
Served with White Rice, Sweet Plantains, Cuban Mojo and Onions.

IMPERIAL RICE

Rice Cooked with Saffron and Deboned Chicken, Roasted Red Bell Peppers,
Green Peas and Hard Boiled Egg.

Topped with Mayonnaise or Cheese au Gratin.

Served with Sweet Plantains.

CHICKEN AND YELLOW RICE

Chicken Cooked with Yellow Rice, Roasted Red Bell Peppers and Green Peas.
Served with Sweet Plantains.

ROAST PORK CUBAN STYLE

Marinated with Cuban Mojo and Slow Roasted.
Served with Moro Rice and Boiled Yuca with Mojo.

FRIED PORK CHUNKS

A Cuban Classic. Served with Moros Rice and Sweet Plantains.

ROPA VIEJA

Shredded Beef Cooked with Garlic, Onions, Bell Peppers, Wine and Tomato Sauce.

Served with White Rice and Sweet Plantains.

HOUSE SALAD

Mixed Romaine and Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions and Cucumbers.

MOROS RICE

WHITE RICE

YELLOW RICE

YUCA WITH MOJO

SWEET PLANTAINS

“YUQUITA FRITA” Served with Cilantro Sauce
12 HAM CROQUETTE

MARIQUITAS WITH MOJO

TAMALE WRAPPED IN CORN HUSK

$52.00

$40.00

$40.00

$55.00

$45.00

$50.00

$20.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$20.00
$13.00

3-20



