

FAMILY SPECIALS TO GO

(Serves 10 people)

1.	FRIED CHICKEN CHUNKS "CHICHARRONES" Marinated with Garlic and Spices. Served with White Rice, Sweet Plantains, Cuban Mojo and Onions.	\$82.00
2.	IMPERIAL RICE Rice Cooked with Saffron and Deboned Chicken, Roasted Red Bell Peppers, Green Peas and Hard Boiled Egg. Topped with Mayonnaise or Cheese au Gratin. Served with Sweet Plantains.	\$72.00
3.	CHICKEN AND YELLOW RICE Chicken Cooked with Yellow Rice, Roasted Red Bell Peppers and Green Peas. Served with Sweet Plantains.	\$72.00
4.	ROAST PORK CUBAN STYLE Marinated with Cuban Mojo and Slow Roasted. Served with Moro Rice and Boiled Yuca with Mojo.	\$89.50
5.	FRIED PORK CHUNKS A Cuban Classic. Served with Moros Rice and Sweet Plantains.	\$85.00
6.	ROPA VIEJA Shredded Beef Cooked with Garlic, Onions, Bell Peppers, Wine and Tomato Sauce. Served with White Rice and Sweet Plantains.	\$85.00
7.	HOUSE SALAD Mixed Romaine and Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions and Cucumbers.	\$24.00
•	MOROS RICE	\$22.00
•	WHITE RICE	\$20.00
•	YELLOW RICE	\$22.00
•	YUCA WITH MOJO	\$22.00
•	SWEET PLANTAINS	\$24.95
•	"YUQUITA FRITA" Served with Cilantro Sauce	\$50.00
•	25 HAM CROQUETTE	\$18.00
•	MARIQUITAS WITH MOJO	\$32.95
•	TAMALE WRAPPED IN CORN HUSK	\$24.95



FAMILY SPECIALS TO GO

(Serves 5 people)

1.	FRIED CHICKEN CHUNKS "CHICHARRONES" Marinated with Garlic and Spices. Served with White Rice, Sweet Plantains, Cuban Mojo and Onions.	\$52.00
2.	IMPERIAL RICE Rice Cooked with Saffron and Deboned Chicken, Roasted Red Bell Peppers, Green Peas and Hard Boiled Egg. Topped with Mayonnaise or Cheese au Gratin. Served with Sweet Plantains.	\$40.00
3.	CHICKEN AND YELLOW RICE Chicken Cooked with Yellow Rice, Roasted Red Bell Peppers and Green Peas. Served with Sweet Plantains.	\$40.00
4.	ROAST PORK CUBAN STYLE Marinated with Cuban Mojo and Slow Roasted. Served with Moro Rice and Boiled Yuca with Mojo.	\$55.00
5.	FRIED PORK CHUNKS A Cuban Classic. Served with Moros Rice and Sweet Plantains.	\$45.00
6.	ROPA VIEJA Shredded Beef Cooked with Garlic, Onions, Bell Peppers, Wine and Tomato Sauce. Served with White Rice and Sweet Plantains.	\$50.00
7.	HOUSE SALAD Mixed Romaine and Iceberg Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions and Cucumbers.	\$20.00
•	MOROS RICE	\$10.00
•	WHITE RICE	\$10.00
•	YELLOW RICE	\$10.00
•	YUCA WITH MOJO	\$12.00
•	SWEET PLANTAINS	\$10.00
•	"YUQUITA FRITA" Served with Cilantro Sauce	\$30.00
•	12 HAM CROQUETTE	\$10.00
•	MARIQUITAS WITH MOJO	\$20.00
•	TAMALE WRAPPED IN CORN HUSK	\$13.00